
Sr.No. Reg.ID Name of the candidate

1 JTI46746 MADHUKAR VIKRAM BHISE 
2 JTI46675 ASHISH EKNATH KHODKE
3 JTI461010 PRIYANKA SHAM PAKHARE
4 JTI461011 FARUKH AKHATAR SHAIKH 
5 JTI461012 GAURAW SHASHIKANT PATIL
6 JTI46105 KALPESH PRADEEP CHANDRATRE 
7 JTI461089 SHARAD MOHAN PATIL 
8 JTI461094 SUPRIYA ATMARAM DHABALE 
9 JTI461103 DHANRAJ SHANTKUMAR VADANE

10 JTI46147 VINOD NANDRAJ DHAVSE 
11 JTI46176 SHARVARI MAHESH CHANDRATRE
12 JTI46197 VINIT BHIMRAO MESHRAM 
13 JTI46218 DEEPALI BABAHAHEB MAGARE 
14 JTI46307 KAVITA GULABRAO PATIL 
15 JTI46364 BHAGYASHREE ASHOK KUKUTLA
16 JTI46452 SONIYA GIRIDHAR NILESHKAR
17 JTI46641 AKASH GANGADHAR MALIPATIL
18 JTI46699 BHUSHAN ASHOK BAWNE
19 JTI46728 SANGITA BALAJI KAMBLE 
20 JTI46740 AMOL TRYAMBAKRAO BACHCHHAO
21 JTI46769 MAKARAND VIVEK BAPAT
22 JTI46779 FARHANKHAN GULAMDASTGIR KHAN 
23 JTI4684 VAISHALI RAJKUMAR MOREY 
24 JTI46944 PRAVINKUMAR RAMCHANDRA JOSHI 
25 JTI46987 AAKANSHA KRISHNAMURARI TIWARI
26 JTI461014 FARUKH SHAHAJAHAN MULANI
27 JTI46103 VIVEK RAMESH VASAVE
28 JTI461041 PRATIKSHA SURESH MUNDHE 
29 JTI461063 ASHWIN RAJENDRA MAHALE 
30 JTI461096 RUSHIKESH RAJENDRA PATIL
31 JTI461142 KUMAR MOHAN ARGADE
32 JTI461144 RENUKA SANJAY SHELKE
33 JTI46126 DIGAMBAR HARIDAS UKE 
34 JTI46129 AKSHAY VILASRAO KHAJONE 
35 JTI46158 VITTHAL VIJAY KIRTANE 
36 JTI46172 RAJEEV SHIRISHKUMAR GANDHI 
37 JTI46188 SYED SALMAN ALI SYED JAMMU ALI
38 JTI46201 MANISHA NAMDEV TAYDE
39 JTI46202 KARUNA SARIPUTRA GAJBHIYE 
40 JTI4621 MAYUR BHARAT BHADANE
41 JTI46217 VIJAYKUMAR DNYANOBA SOLANKE 
42 JTI46229 KAVITA NARAYANRAO MAHINDRAKAR 

List of 591 candidates, whose candidature for the post of  ‘Junior Translator 
& Interpreter’ (on ad-hoc and temporary basis) on the establishment of 

High Court, Bench at Aurangabad, in reference to Advertisement 
dt.10/05/2024, has been rejected as they have not forwarded their 

documents as mentioned in the Notice dated 28/08/2024.



Sr.No. Reg.ID Name of the candidate

43 JTI46231 MUKESH PRAKASH WANKHADE 
44 JTI46239 KAVERI GORAKSH GHULE
45 JTI46259 PAWAN SUBHASH KHARE
46 JTI46277 SANTOSH RAMBHAU TAKTODE
47 JTI46312 ROHINI YUKTI THOMBARE
48 JTI4632 VISHWAS ANNA MORE 
49 JTI46320 AADHAR HEMANT LANGADE
50 JTI46339 MOHAMMAD SAMEER SALIM SHAIKH
51 JTI46344 NILESH GANPAT TELORE 
52 JTI46356 RAGHUNATH ATMARAM GAWALI
53 JTI4636 MAIHEBUB BABU PATE 
54 JTI4638 VITTHAL ACHUTRAO GALPHADE 
55 JTI46457 NAYAN VIJAYRAO LOHE
56 JTI46466 HARIDAS KISANRAO JADHAV 
57 JTI4647 DINESH SHYAMKANT WAGH 
58 JTI46528 SWATI BHASKAR PATIL
59 JTI46533 DIPAK ANANTRAO RAUT 
60 JTI46563 PRIYA SHRIRAM MANDE
61 JTI46565 VISHAL BABURAV ADHIKARI
62 JTI4658 MAYA SANJAY BODALE 
63 JTI46627 ANIRUDHA KHANDERAO SONAWANE
64 JTI46654 HARSHADA KALYAN KADAM
65 JTI46673 AKSHAY GAJANAN GONEWAR 
66 JTI46696 AAJIM SARDAR PATEL
67 JTI46705 ANKITA AJIT JAGTAP 
68 JTI46737 FIROJ AHMAD SHAIKH FAIM SHIRPURKAR
69 JTI46758 AMIT NASHIKRAO KALE
70 JTI46765 NIRAJ GAUTAM BANSODE 
71 JTI46797 DIVYA RAJKUMAR GUPTA
72 JTI46801 KABIR VILAS MESHRAM
73 JTI46809 ROHIT ARUN SONTAKKE 
74 JTI46811 VAIBHAV NARAYANRAO GARUD
75 JTI46823 PRIYANAKA MURARILAL TIWARI 
76 JTI46824 SAYALI JIVAN MORE 
77 JTI46849 RAHUL BHUSHAN TAYDE 
78 JTI46899 SHASHANK SHEKHAR
79 JTI4690 RUTUJA MACHINDRA JAGTAP
80 JTI46924 SONALI ARUN GAWANDE
81 JTI46947 KAMALAKAR BALU JAWALE 
82 JTI46950 RUPALI DNYANESHWER GOLE
83 JTI46991 PRIYANKA GOPAL CHANDELIYA
84 JTI461000 SHEETAL BABURAO AHER
85 JTI461002 TEJASWINI SHRIRAM RATHOD 
86 JTI461006 RAJESH SAKHARAM PARADHI
87 JTI461009 PALLAVI GAJANAN CHAUDHARI 
88 JTI461013 NETRA ANIL KHOT 
89 JTI461019 JITENDRA SONU PAWAR
90 JTI461024 RIZWAN NIZAMUDDIN SHAIKH
91 JTI461030 SAGAR VIJAY INGLE
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92 JTI461040 VAIBHAV GOVINDA THAWKAR 
93 JTI461059 ASHISH KAILAS MANDAGE
94 JTI461068 GANESH BHAUSAHEB PAYMODE
95 JTI461070 LALIT HARISHCHANDRA LANDGE 
96 JTI461076 SUNIL MADHAVRAO GADEKAR
97 JTI461084 PAYAL CHANDRAKANT MAGARE 
98 JTI461086 JANVI SUNIL MAHESHKAR 
99 JTI461095 SNEHAL SHARADRAO MOGARKAR

100 JTI461102 SAKHARAM SUNDARRAO CHAVAN 
101 JTI461105 NITIN TANHAJI PATAIT
102 JTI461110 PUNAM GORKHANATH GAWANDE 
103 JTI461112 SUMITRA JAYRAM MAJHWAR 
104 JTI461113 SHAHRUKH KHAN ASLAM KHAN PATHAN 
105 JTI461116 RITA CHANDRAKANT AMBADE 
106 JTI461119 SUVIDHA SURESH KAYTE 
107 JTI46113 HEMANTKUMAR VILASRAO LAD 
108 JTI461131 GANESH DAGADU BAVISKAR
109 JTI461139 AJINATH HARIBHAU DHAKANE
110 JTI461140 OM DILIP BHOLANE 
111 JTI461141 BALU GANPAT KAPSE
112 JTI46118 TEJASWINI PANDURANG RAGHUTE 
113 JTI46125 ANAND KISHOR KALBAND 
114 JTI46132 ANIKET GAUTAM BAGDE 
115 JTI46150 SEEMRAN ARUN KABADE
116 JTI46155 DINKAR NAGRAJ PATIL
117 JTI46161 SHRADDHA VIJAYRAO SWAN 
118 JTI46168 MAYUR SUDHAKAR SARAF
119 JTI46173 PRAVINA GANPAT BHOYAR 
120 JTI46187 NANDLAL TUKARAM GAIKWAD 
121 JTI46190 AKSHAY MAHADEO ZAMBARE 
122 JTI46199 VIJAY MANSING GIRASE
123 JTI46209 GOPAL SUDHAKARRAO GAWANDE 
124 JTI46211 SACHIN PANDU GAWALI
125 JTI46235 SABASULTANA IQBAL AHMED MULLASHAIKH
126 JTI46241 KAILASH SUBHASHRAO DHOKANE 
127 JTI46246 UMESH SHAHADU MARATHE 
128 JTI4625 AJIM HAJARAT PIRJADE 
129 JTI46250 MAHESH GULABRAO SONAWANE
130 JTI46256 RAHUL PRALHAD TURERAO 
131 JTI46266 RUSHIKESH BALASAHEB SHINDE
132 JTI4627 SHRIKANT ANIL GOSAVI 
133 JTI46285 MANE SWATI SANDIPAN
134 JTI46286 AADESH DEVIDAS WAGH 
135 JTI46322 PALLAVI MUKUNDRAO GAJBHIYE 
136 JTI46324 SONAL SHARAD BARGAL
137 JTI46326 CHARAN BANDU NAIK 
138 JTI46328 SIKANDAR NABISAB SAYYAD 
139 JTI46332 SUHAS JAIKUMAR DANOLE
140 JTI46338 NARAYAN NANDKUMAR KAMBLE 
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141 JTI46347 KALPESH ANANDRAO SUROSHE 
142 JTI46352 KIRAN PRAKASH GHODMARE 
143 JTI46358 SHRADDHA SUBHASH JADHAV
144 JTI46359 ANAND KISHOR KALBANDE 
145 JTI46370 HARIDWAR BABURAO RAJEGORE
146 JTI46373 HRISHIKESH ARUN MHASKE 
147 JTI46374 SWAPNIL MANOHAR SALUNKHE
148 JTI46377 RAMKUMAR ARUN SONTAKKE 
149 JTI46390 ASHVINI KUMAR BANSODE 
150 JTI46391 AASIM NAJIR SAYYAD 
151 JTI46394 MONITA SURYAKANT SAPKALE
152 JTI46400 SACHIN SUDHAKAR HERODE
153 JTI46406 ASHISH NIVRATIRAO SUGANDHE 
154 JTI46409 DHAROBA SHESHERAO MADANE 
155 JTI46413 HIMALI HARI PAWAR 
156 JTI46414 DIPAK UDAY CHAVHAN 
157 JTI46416 BHASKAR KESHAV BHOIR 
158 JTI46421 DIKSHA WASUDEORAO PAKHALE 
159 JTI46429 SATISH KAILAS BEDWAL 
160 JTI46430 SHARAD DNYANOBA PUJARI 
161 JTI46431 KRISHNA BHARAT SHIMPI 
162 JTI46432 VIVEK DILIP DESHBHRATAR 
163 JTI46441 SANTOSH MADHAVRAO KHADE
164 JTI46446 SWATI GANESH SURJUSE
165 JTI46449 PRERANA YADUNATH PAWAR
166 JTI46450 KEDAR KIRAN KULKARNI 
167 JTI46454 LAXMAN MURLIDHAR VETAL 
168 JTI46478 MANESH GIRDHAR CHOTMAL
169 JTI46479 DNYANRAJ BHIKAJI POWAR
170 JTI46491 ABDUL ANIS ABDUL HAFIZ 
171 JTI46493 SHUBHANGI SUBHASH FUNASE 
172 JTI46499 NAGNATH SUBHASH KHISTE 
173 JTI46529 ASHWINI AJAY GORE 
174 JTI4654 MUKTA VASUDEA MORE 
175 JTI46548 ROHIT HANUMANT KAVITAKE 
176 JTI46553 SAGAR TULSHIDAS PHULPAGAR 
177 JTI46554 SANJAY KHANDUJI DANDWATE
178 JTI46579 VISHAL DILIP BHORADE
179 JTI46580 SANTOSH GIRDHARI WAKHARE 
180 JTI46586 ANUP RAMRAO AWACHAR 
181 JTI46591 VALVI YOSEF CHHAGAN
182 JTI46593 DINESH SAHEBRAO CHAKRE
183 JTI46594 KAJAL RAMESH BHANARKAR 
184 JTI46603 DIPAK JAGADISH SONAWANE
185 JTI46606 VASAVE PRAVINKUMAR YASHWANT
186 JTI46612 VAIBHAV HANMANT BANSODE 
187 JTI46614 SHRAVANI RAVINDRA SURVE
188 JTI46616 BHAGYASHRI MURLIDHAR PATIL 
189 JTI46618 KSHITIJA SUDAM TUPE 
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190 JTI46620 SEEMA BABURAO SALVE
191 JTI46625 SAGAR ANANDRAO PATIL 
192 JTI46629 SHUBHAM RAVINDRA GHODAKE 
193 JTI46635 SUNIL LAXMANRAO THORAT 
194 JTI46640 AVINASH TARACHAND MESHRAM
195 JTI46643 SHRUTI AVINASH SAWANT 
196 JTI46650 AVINASH PRAKASH TELANG
197 JTI46659 ABHIJEET SANJAY NIKALE
198 JTI46660 ABHIJEET GANGADHAR GARAD
199 JTI46667 SOMESH NAVNATH RANBAWARE 
200 JTI46698 SHUBHAM SUDHAKAR PATIL
201 JTI46706 MANDAR SURYAKANT SHINDE 
202 JTI46729 SUHAS NANA CHAVAN
203 JTI4673 VINOD KASHINATH TUPE
204 JTI46733 MAINA BAPURAO AUTE 
205 JTI46741 YOGESH JALINDAR JADHAV 
206 JTI46761 SAGAR SAHDEV PAWAR 
207 JTI46770 KISHOR SUKLAL HIVARKAR 
208 JTI46773 GAJANAN HARIBHAU SONAWANE 
209 JTI46776 SONALI RAMESH INGLE 
210 JTI46780 GANESH PURUSHOTTAM BIDWAIK
211 JTI46788 SUSHMA SHRIRAM GADEKAR 
212 JTI4679 NILESH PRAKASH MUNDAKE 
213 JTI46794 SUVARNA SURESH ZADE 
214 JTI46802 POOJA NARENDRA GAWANDE
215 JTI46814 SHRINATH BALAJIRAO MAISANWAD 
216 JTI46817 SOHAIL ARSHAD MOHAMMAD AYYUB 
217 JTI46820 DHANRAJ YASHWANT BAHIRAM 
218 JTI46826 KAVITA GANESH TIWARI 
219 JTI46847 ARVIND DHANRAJ MALISHE 
220 JTI46855 BHUSHAN BHIMRAO MORE 
221 JTI4686 KABIR MADHAVRAO JADHAV
222 JTI46863 KIRTEE RAMESH PATEKAR 
223 JTI4687 SACHIN PRALHAD MADAVI
224 JTI46870 KALYANI VIKAS DHOK 
225 JTI46907 JAGRUTI PRAKASH GOWARDHAN 
226 JTI46912 DIVYA DILIPRAO JARODE 
227 JTI46914 KAMIL ANWAR PATHAN
228 JTI46919 SOMNATH DATTATRAY GARAD
229 JTI4692 MINAKSHI SHREEDHAR DAFARE
230 JTI46922 RAGINI RAVINDRA PASFULE 
231 JTI46927 YOGESH BHAGWAN GAIKWAD 
232 JTI46928 AKSHATA ASHOK PARKANDE 
233 JTI4694 SWATI BALASAHEB MAIRAN 
234 JTI46953 SHITAL SANDIP GURAV 
235 JTI46958 SATISH DADARAO BHISE 
236 JTI46959 VAISHALI SUBHASHRAO PANCHAL 
237 JTI4696 PRADIP RAJU JADHAO
238 JTI46967 SUNIL AJINATH BHOSALE
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239 JTI46968 PRAYAG UTTAMDAS PILEWAN
240 JTI46977 RAHUL BALIRAM THOMBRE 
241 JTI46986 NILAM ASHOK KHANDARE 
242 JTI46990 SURAJ SUBHASH WANKHADE 
243 JTI461003 SUJATA UMASHANKAR SWAMI
244 JTI461004 OMPRAKASH LALPPA ULGADDE 
245 JTI461008 MILIND ASHOK MADANKAR 
246 JTI461018 VINOD VISHNU KAILKAR 
247 JTI461020 PUJA PRAMODRAO SATPUTE 
248 JTI461029 ASHWINI KAILASHAPPA KHAKRE 
249 JTI461031 TANMAY BABURAO SHANKARE 
250 JTI461032 SAURABH MADHUKAR FETE 
251 JTI461035 SUDAM HARICHANDRA CHAVHAN 
252 JTI46104 PALLAVI RAJENDRA PATIL
253 JTI461044 VISHAL ASHOK WAKODE
254 JTI461045 SAGAR NAGNATH WAGHMARE 
255 JTI461048 PRASHANT BHASKAR RAMTEKE 
256 JTI461051 WASAVI MAHADEO TAJANE 
257 JTI461054 AMOL GORAKSHNATH GOSAVI
258 JTI461056 ARCHANA SURESH INGOLE
259 JTI461057 ANJALI MOTILAL BARODE 
260 JTI461058 TADAVI SHAHIN SAHEBRAO
261 JTI46106 SWATI RAMESH GAIKWAD
262 JTI461062 DADASO PRALHAD KHANDEKAR
263 JTI461064 SHARDUL BALKRISHNA GAWADE
264 JTI461066 SHUBHAM SHAM RUIKAR
265 JTI46107 PAVAN NARAYAN SONAWANE
266 JTI461075 NAGESH BASAVRAJ MASURE
267 JTI461077 KAJAL ASHOK SADASHIVE 
268 JTI461087 KAUSTUBH VISHNU PINJARKAR 
269 JTI461090 VISHAKHA BABARAO SUTE 
270 JTI461092 JYOTIKA PRABHU LIMBALKAR 
271 JTI461093 OM NANDKISHOR DHAMANE
272 JTI4611 NANESHWAR KUNDLIK KAMBLE
273 JTI461101 POONAM SHRIKANT SABALE 
274 JTI461107 OMKAR RAMCHANDRA BABHALE 
275 JTI461108 VISHAL SHIVSHARMA DEHRE 
276 JTI461109 SNEHA MILIND RASAL 
277 JTI46112 MAYURI SANTOSH PINJARKAR
278 JTI461122 NIKHIL SURESH BALLAL
279 JTI461126 SHRIKANT SUNIL GAJBHIYE
280 JTI461127 AJAY RAJY BUDHAWANTRAO
281 JTI461128 NARAYAN GOPAL GURAV 
282 JTI461130 SAYYED SAMEER SAYYED SALIM 
283 JTI461132 DASHRATH ASHOK SUROSHE 
284 JTI461134 SHUBHAM RAJENDRA WANKHEDE 
285 JTI461135 SUNITA BHURA JAWARKAR
286 JTI461136 NIKITA SANTOSH TUPE 
287 JTI461143 SAURABH SANJAY TARATE
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288 JTI461146 ROHIT JALINDAR RODGE
289 JTI461148 HARSHAL BHAURAO MUNDE
290 JTI4612 BHAVANA SUNIL BAVISKAR
291 JTI46122 EHTESHAM AHMED KHALID VASEEM AHMED GIRAM
292 JTI46127 FAIZA ARYAN MOHAMMED MUFTAHODDIN SIDDIQUI 
293 JTI46133 ARJUN BHAGWAN BAKAL
294 JTI46138 BADAL SINGH MIRAJ SINGH SHINDE
295 JTI46139 SUSHIL RAJESH RATHOD
296 JTI46141 SHANKAR RAMRAO MAKHANE 
297 JTI46142 SACHIN JANARDHAN MUNDE
298 JTI46156 SATISH RAMCHANDRA BANSODE
299 JTI4616 GAURAV JAGDISHAPPA MAHAJAN 
300 JTI46163 SAMEER KISHOR JAMBHORKAR
301 JTI46164 GAURAV GAJANAN GAVHALE
302 JTI46165 MAROTI IRVANT SHINDE 
303 JTI46177 ANIL SHANKAR BAGHELE
304 JTI46178 GANESH SHANKAR SAVARKAR 
305 JTI46179 NIKHIL SANJAY JADHAV
306 JTI46181 NILESH VASANTRAO WADKAR 
307 JTI46183 RAMESHWAR BHAGWAT KOKATE 
308 JTI46184 DIVYA VILAS KOTHULE
309 JTI46185 ROHAN AJAY NIRGUDE
310 JTI46198 PRATIKSHA ABHIMAN PAKHARE 
311 JTI46205 GOKARNA HARJI LINGAYAT
312 JTI46207 SUNIL ANANDA DAPKE 
313 JTI46220 ROHIT JOSHI 
314 JTI46223 VIKAS BALANATH BARDE
315 JTI46225 NIRMALA RAMESH AHIRE 
316 JTI46227 SIDDHASAGAR LAXMANRAO MISALE 
317 JTI46230 RAVI VILAS KARLEKAR 
318 JTI46234 RUSHIKESH BABAN AUTE
319 JTI46236 AMOL NAGNATH GARUD
320 JTI46243 ANKUSH PRABHAKAR RENGADE 
321 JTI46252 RAJ GAJANAN SIPPEWAR 
322 JTI46254 ANKIT KANTESHWAR GAIKWAD 
323 JTI46258 PRANALI RAJKUMAR SWAMI
324 JTI46260 SANKET BANDU KAWADE
325 JTI46265 KOMAL VILAS SHIVPUJE
326 JTI46272 TEJAS DNYANESHWAR KALE 
327 JTI46274 DIPAK GANPAT KOLATE 
328 JTI46276 SHIWANI BHUPENDRA VISPUTE
329 JTI46284 UTTRESHWAR ASHRUBA DHAKNE
330 JTI46288 SONAM AVINASH BODKHE
331 JTI46291 ASHISH MADHUKAR SHENDE 
332 JTI46293 DHANESH AMBADAS KHANDARE 
333 JTI46297 NEHA GAJANAN SARATAKAR
334 JTI463 ANJU BABAN UDAS 
335 JTI46300 MAIVISHFATEMA ABDUL RASHID SHAIKH 
336 JTI46302 AKASH PANDITRAO CHAVAN
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337 JTI46303 SNEHA VINAYAK HAREGAONKAR 
338 JTI46309 SACHIN BHAUSAHEB BANKAR
339 JTI4631 PRAVIN DNYANDEO GHATE
340 JTI46311 ZUBER AHMED SHAFIKAHEMAD PATEL
341 JTI46313 NIKITA FULCHAND GAWALI 
342 JTI46315 SHREYA SANJAY SHRIWASKAR
343 JTI46317 PRADNYA DEVRAO KHANDARE 
344 JTI46321 VEDIKA ROHIDAS RATHOD
345 JTI46327 RITESH VILAS KULMETHE 
346 JTI46329 LAXMAN ASHOKRAO CHAVAN
347 JTI46333 VRUSHABH ARUN SHENDURKAR
348 JTI46334 AKANKSHA SUNIL BARI
349 JTI46336 ABHIJEET MOHAN RATHOD
350 JTI46337 KALUBAI NAGORAO KADAM
351 JTI4634 ANJALI ANAND KUNTE
352 JTI46354 DIGAMBAR KRUSHNAT SAWANT 
353 JTI46371 KATAL ASHAPPA KAREMOLU 
354 JTI46372 RISHIKESH SHAM MANDAKMALE 
355 JTI46378 SAMEER NIJAMODDIN SHAIKH 
356 JTI46380 TEJASVINI RAMKRUSHNA KALE
357 JTI46384 NITIN PRAKASH JADHAV 
358 JTI46386 SAKSHI SANJAY PAWAR
359 JTI46388 HARSHKUMAR BHUMESHWAR BEDRE 
360 JTI46389 RUSHIKESH SHANKAR GHOLAP 
361 JTI4639 VAISHALI KERBA VAIDYA 
362 JTI46396 RAHUL MOHANRAO GUJAR
363 JTI46399 MADHURA SHASHIKANT GHADAGE
364 JTI464 ANJU SADASHIV UDAS 
365 JTI4640 PALLAVI PANDURANGRAO DIVATE
366 JTI46403 VITESH NARAHARI KOLAMBAKAR 
367 JTI46405 CHINTAMANI VITTHAL CHAVAN
368 JTI46412 VAISHALI MAGAN THINGALE 
369 JTI46417 NANDINI MANOJGIR GIRI
370 JTI46422 SAKSHI SHARAD GUPTA
371 JTI46426 AMIT SANJAY GOMASE
372 JTI46427 RUTIK SUBHASH AKOLE
373 JTI46428 KUNDAN KAILAS JADHAV
374 JTI46434 SHRIDHAR BHARAT CHALKE
375 JTI46436 DILIP MALAYYA ZADE
376 JTI46438 ANJALI AJIT KHORVE
377 JTI46439 SANGEETA HANUMANTA BADAMI
378 JTI4644 SUDHIR EKNATH RAJGURU 
379 JTI46442 PRAJAKTA KISHOR INGLE
380 JTI46444 SEEMA ANANDRAO DHAWALE
381 JTI46451 ANITA BALASAHEB WAGHMARE 
382 JTI46458 SHRIKRISHNA ANKUSH GHUTE
383 JTI46459 RITESH PRASHANT GAIKWAD 
384 JTI4646 AMIT BABASO MANE
385 JTI46460 NAVNATH BHIKAN HARKAL
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386 JTI46462 SAKSHI BHASHAKRRAO TOHGAONKAR 
387 JTI46464 KALPANA ASARAM KANAKE 
388 JTI46465 SUJATA MADHUKAR KOLI
389 JTI46467 POOJA RAJU RANA
390 JTI46470 DARSHANA BHIMRAO MASKE 
391 JTI46474 SADANAND GOVIND BITEWAR
392 JTI46476 ARJUN RAJENDRA LONARE 
393 JTI46477 GANESH SURYABHAN CHAVAN 
394 JTI4648 MAHESH SHRIHARI CHAWARE
395 JTI46480 PRATIK ANIL RASAL 
396 JTI46484 MANGESH DATTATRAYA LONDHE 
397 JTI46487 SHIVANI PRASAD KUMTHEKAR
398 JTI46488 KAJAL DILIP KHADSE
399 JTI46492 PUNAM PRAMOD SALVE
400 JTI46495 TRUPTI PANJABRAO TELGOTE 
401 JTI46496 MAHESH ARUN JEDHE 
402 JTI4650 SHILKAMAL MILIND SABNE 
403 JTI46502 KANCHAN PRASHANT PATIL 
404 JTI46504 HANUMANT GORAKHNATH TAMBADE 
405 JTI46509 AYSHA MAHAMADSALIM SHAIKH MULANI 
406 JTI4651 SWATI GAJANAN GIRNARE
407 JTI46515 NIKITA VINODRAO PAKHALE 
408 JTI46521 SAGUNA UDDHAV NICHAL 
409 JTI46523 RAHUL RAVINDRA DALVI
410 JTI46524 VINAY VIJAY PAWAR 
411 JTI46525 VAIBHAV VILAS KATOLE
412 JTI4653 MALHAR SHEKHAR PIMPARKAR
413 JTI46530 ANJALI AJAY GORE 
414 JTI46541 SWAPNIL TANAJI BHOSALE 
415 JTI46546 RUTIK VASANT PATIL 
416 JTI46552 SOHAILARSHAD MOHAMMADAYYUB 
417 JTI46555 BALBHIM DHARMENDRA GAIKWAD
418 JTI46557 JANHAVEE ARVIND OVHAL 
419 JTI46559 RAMDAS NAYABARAO PANDIT 
420 JTI46561 SHIVAM SURESH TALLE 
421 JTI46566 BHARAT ANKUSH RORE
422 JTI46568 PRATHAMESH MILIND BORDE
423 JTI46570 KIRAN KISHOR DANAVALE 
424 JTI46575 KEDAR KRUSHNA RAMNATH
425 JTI46576 ARJUN SAMBHAJI BONDARE 
426 JTI46578 OMKAR SADASHIV KHADE 
427 JTI46581 PITAMBAR SAHADEO GAWANDE
428 JTI46582 JITENDRA GULAB PATIL
429 JTI46583 KISAN MAHADU GAWALI 
430 JTI46588 SANJAY GOVINDRAO BITTEWAR 
431 JTI4659 ANURADHA SAHEBRAO NIKULE 
432 JTI46595 SOPAN BABU MEHTRE
433 JTI46596 RAVIRAJ SHIVAJI PATIL 
434 JTI46600 AJAY RAMBHAU SONWANE 
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435 JTI46605 ANJALI NAMDEV BUTE
436 JTI46608 RUSHIKESH SURESH MULANGE
437 JTI46609 MOHAMMED AZAM MOHAMMED AZHER SHAIKH
438 JTI46619 ASHISH MADHUKAR RATHOD 
439 JTI4662 TUSHAR MADHUKARRAO DESHMUKH
440 JTI46624 POOJA DHANANJAY SANAP 
441 JTI46632 PRASAD BABURAO AHER 
442 JTI46637 TEJASHRI RAMESH TAYADE 
443 JTI46639 REKHA RAWASAHEB JADHAV 
444 JTI46645 SANDIP RAJENDRA GARKAL 
445 JTI46647 ASHISH NAMDEVRAO SONKAMBLE 
446 JTI46649 ASHWINI RAJENDRA KACHARE
447 JTI46653 MUSTAK DAUD BEIG 
448 JTI46658 KAVITA RAMKRUSHNA BAILE
449 JTI4666 SUMIT SURESH GHAG 
450 JTI46661 GEETA LAXMAN BURA 
451 JTI46664 BIRARE SARNATH RAMESH
452 JTI46665 SACHIN BHAUSAHEB VARADE 
453 JTI46666 DIVYA DNYANDEO GAIKWAD
454 JTI46668 ABHISHEK ARVIND THOTE 
455 JTI4667 SAYALI ASHOK LIPARE
456 JTI46671 GAJANAN PANDURANG LAD
457 JTI46672 ATISH DEVIDAS SHINDE 
458 JTI46680 SANDEEP GORAKNATH SATPUTE
459 JTI46688 ANAND MURALI IYER
460 JTI46689 SHUBHANGI SANJAY SHELKE 
461 JTI46692 PUSHPA RAMCHANDRA GOTE 
462 JTI46694 ASHVINI SURESH KHAMBALKAR 
463 JTI46695 CHETAN JANKIRAM BHAYEKAR 
464 JTI46697 ROHIT KISHOR SHIRSATH
465 JTI46701 SHREERAJ NARENDRA CHOGALE
466 JTI46703 KARTIK BHATU SHINDE 
467 JTI46704 ROHIT VIJAYKUMAR TELANG 
468 JTI46707 VISHWESH SANJAY CHAVAN 
469 JTI46708 ARCHANA BALAJI GANGATIR 
470 JTI46709 KALYAN JAGDEVRAO MAGAR 
471 JTI46710 KISHOR CHAVADAS TAYADE
472 JTI46717 IMTIYAZ SONU NAZIRULLAH KHAN
473 JTI46723 SHEKH UMAR SHEKH SHABBIR
474 JTI46727 SAMEER PRAMODRAO CHAUDHARI
475 JTI46730 TRIMBAK BAPURAO SARGAR
476 JTI46732 TANUJA RAJENDRA SOLANKE
477 JTI46735 TOUSIF TAHIR SHAIKH 
478 JTI46738 ASHITOSH RAM KHOLE 
479 JTI46739 RESHMA RAMAKANT RAHATE 
480 JTI4674 DAYANAND MADHUKAR GHODAVINDE
481 JTI46742 JAYSHREE SUNIL SHIRKE 
482 JTI46744 VIVEK ISHWAR BADGUJAR
483 JTI46745 VAIBHAV JAGANNATH MARDANE
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484 JTI46748 YASHAWANT DEENKAR LANDBALE 
485 JTI46749 JIVAN ANKOSH DEVKATE
486 JTI46750 ANANDA ABHIMAN AMNAR 
487 JTI46755 YOGESH GAUTAM RAUT
488 JTI46756 RAVIRAJ KARBHARI SHERE 
489 JTI46757 SANDHYA VITTHALRAO ATKORE
490 JTI46759 VINAY ASHOK WAKODE 
491 JTI4676 DEEPAK TEJRAO MORE
492 JTI46760 VAISHANVI PANDURANG NILE 
493 JTI46762 SHRIPAD RAJENDRA WANI
494 JTI46767 MADHURI RAMESHWARRAO PARWEKAR 
495 JTI46768 DARSHAN SHIVCHARAN SHERE 
496 JTI4677 AKSHAY BALASAHEB KURUND 
497 JTI46772 KUMARKASHYAP SANJIVKUMAR BANSODE
498 JTI46774 POOJA YEDUBA LINGAYAT 
499 JTI4678 VISHAL LAXMAN KALWAR 
500 JTI46782 ANUP HARIHAR PACHKAODE 
501 JTI46784 NAGNATH GANGARAM KHADKE
502 JTI46786 SHUBHAM DNYANESHWAR DESHMUKH 
503 JTI46787 DEEPALI ASARAM BHALERAO
504 JTI46792 HARSHADA VILAS KHADE
505 JTI46795 JILANI ZULPHIKAR JINERI
506 JTI46798 VAISHNAVI UMESH BHAVSAR
507 JTI46799 ISHWAR MADHAVRAO SIRSATH
508 JTI46800 AKSHAY RAJU KHADE
509 JTI46803 SUMAIYYA ILAHI BEG 
510 JTI46804 GANESH NARAYAN PAWAR
511 JTI46810 HARSH DHANANJAY MHATRE
512 JTI46812 LAXMIKANT SANJAY LOKHANDE 
513 JTI46813 PRIYA ASHOK CHOUDHARI 
514 JTI46816 NIKHIL VINAYAK SAHAPAYALE 
515 JTI46818 RUCHITA MADHUKAR FETE 
516 JTI46819 MONIKA YADAVRAO SHEJWAL
517 JTI4682 VAISHNAVI EKNATHRAO PATIL
518 JTI46822 SAJID ASLAM INAMDAR
519 JTI46825 ALKA RITESH WAGH 
520 JTI46827 AMIT DEVENDRA RAIBOLE
521 JTI46828 NAMRATA TRIMBAK JAIWAL
522 JTI4683 ABHISHEK RAJENDRA DHANE
523 JTI46830 SHWETA DEORAV JADHAV
524 JTI46833 SAYALI PRABHAKAR PAWAR 
525 JTI46834 GARGI NILESH WAYDANDE
526 JTI46835 SHUBHAM MOHAN LAKADE 
527 JTI46836 YOGITA KHANDU GITE 
528 JTI46837 AISHWARYA KAILAS BANKAR
529 JTI46839 AISHWARYA RAJKUMAR MESHAM 
530 JTI46840 DIPALI SHIVAJI CHAUDHARI 
531 JTI46842 AMIT ANIL LANDGE 
532 JTI46844 JYOTI MAHADEO PARSUTKAR 
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533 JTI46846 KAITKE VIKAS DNYANDEV 
534 JTI46848 DNYANESHWARI CHETAN BAGADE
535 JTI46851 HEMENDRA SHASHIKANT WANI 
536 JTI46852 BHIMRAJ NAVNATH PALVE
537 JTI46853 PRANAYA VISHNU GAWAI 
538 JTI46858 VISHAL BAJIRAO JADHAV
539 JTI46859 VISHWANATH RAGHOJI ABHARE 
540 JTI46865 RUSHIKESH SHIVDAS THAKUR 
541 JTI46867 PRAFULLA VINODRAO SARDAR 
542 JTI46868 AKASH DEVANAND BENDE
543 JTI46869 ISHWARI SHRIKATRAO TEKALE
544 JTI46877 SANJAY TANAJI MANE
545 JTI4688 PRITEE SUBHASH SURTE
546 JTI46880 BHAGYASHRI RAJENDRA KAUR
547 JTI46882 HITESH KIRAN ZOPE
548 JTI46883 PRATIKSHA ANIL MORE
549 JTI46884 MANISHA ASHOK PAWAR 
550 JTI46888 KIRTI AJABRAO JANJAL
551 JTI46889 GAYATRI KISHOR KINGE 
552 JTI4689 SHRADHA VILAS PATHARKAR 
553 JTI46895 SUMIT SUDHAKAR AMBUSKAR 
554 JTI46896 KARAN RAJAN NIKAM 
555 JTI46901 SHUBHAM PRABHAKAR BANSODE
556 JTI46903 AARTI MADHUKAR WAGHMARE 
557 JTI46915 DINESH TANAJI AHIRE 
558 JTI46918 TEJASINI ARUN GAWANDE
559 JTI46920 SABIR NISAR PATEL
560 JTI46926 PRAVIN KESHAVRAO HATKAR
561 JTI46929 GOPAL NANA SOLANKE 
562 JTI46932 ABHAY PRAMOD BHOYER 
563 JTI46934 VIPUL RAMDAS BHANGE
564 JTI46936 KARAN NAMDEO KOLI 
565 JTI46940 SANJAY DNYANOBA BANDE
566 JTI46942 ASHOK DINKARRAO CHAUDHARI 
567 JTI46945 HIRAN HARIKANT KENI
568 JTI46946 SAKSHI SHESHRAO BAWANE 
569 JTI4695 ARCHANA DEEPAK KAMBLE
570 JTI46951 VAISHNAVI RAVINDRA SAWANT
571 JTI46952 KIRAN ASHOK LAD 
572 JTI46954 CHAYA LAKSHMAN GAWALE 
573 JTI46955 SIDDHESHWAR ANKUSH TALEKAR 
574 JTI46956 SOPAN PRAKASHRAO BHOSLE 
575 JTI46957 SHANKAR DEVIDAS RATHOD
576 JTI46960 SAYALI SUNIL VISHWASU
577 JTI46962 KANCHAN GAJANAN SHINDE 
578 JTI46969 CHAITANYA GANESH JOSHI
579 JTI46970 PRITAM KISANSINGH DUMALE
580 JTI46971 RUPALI RAMESH THORAT
581 JTI46972 MADHURI RAMESH INGLE
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582 JTI46976 JITENDRA NIMBA MAHAJAN
583 JTI46980 ROSHAN GAJANAN AHIRE
584 JTI46982 SUPRIYA SUNIL SASTIKAR 
585 JTI46983 POOJA GORAKHNATH GAWANDE 
586 JTI46988 MAYURI ANIL GORE 
587 JTI46989 AMOL HARIBHAU KALASKAR
588 JTI4699 JAYESH SANJAY TAWADE
589 JTI46992 MAYUR KISHOR JOHARE
590 JTI46997 ASHISH DEVANAND WANKHADE 
591 JTI46999 DINESH GOKUL SHIVRAME 
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